Guernsey Registry

Companies Struck
Off The Register

Strike Off List Type

Strike Off Date

Involuntary Other

Monday, 11 July, 2011

Total Struck Off

Company Num
31113

35746
42246
42245
14328
45297

Company Name
White Cap Limited

Shipping Investments Limited

ATI HOLDINGS LIMITED

ALPHA TECHNOLOGIES INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
Raigmore Limited

WEYBURN INVESTMENTS LIMITED

Strike Off Section Type

Ineffective Office
Ineffective Office
Ineffective Office
Ineffective Office
Ineffective Office

Ineffective Office
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