

## Companies Struck Off The Register

Strike Off List Type	Involuntary Other		
Strike Off Date	Monday, 11 July, 2011	Total Struck Off	6

Company Num	Company Name	Strike Off Section Type
31113	White Cap Limited	Ineffective Office
35746	Shipping Investments Limited	Ineffective Office
42246	ATI HOLDINGS LIMITED	Ineffective Office
42245	ALPHA TECHNOLOGIES INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	Ineffective Office
14328	Raigmore Limited	Ineffective Office
45297	WEYBURN INVESTMENTS LIMITED	Ineffective Office